Plug
Product
Code
Size Usage Range Max. Working
Pressure
Deflated Plug Dimensions
Back
Pressure
Approx.
WeightMin. Diameter Max. Diameter Diameter Total Lenght
(mm) / (inch)  (mm) / (inch) (bar) / (psi) (mm) / (inch) (mm) / (inch) (bar) / (psi) (kg) / (lbs)
KBM50100 50 / 2” 100 / 4” 2.5 / 36 45 / 1.8” 195 / 7.6” 0.3 / 4.4 0.3 / 0.66
KBM70150 70 / 2.8” 150 / 6” 2.5 / 36 65 / 2.6” 250 / 9.8” 0.3 / 4.4 0.4 / 0.88
KBM100200 100 / 4” 200 / 8” 3.0 / 44 88 / 3.5” 250 / 9.8” 0.3 / 4.4 0.7 / 1.5
KBM150300 150 / 6” 300 / 12” 2.5 / 36 140 / 5.5” 350 / 13.7” 0.3 / 4.4 1.2 / 2.6
KBM200400 200 / 8” 400 / 16” 2.5 / 36 187 / 7.4” 450 / 17.7” 0.3 / 4.4 1.8 / 3.9
Mini Pipe
Plugs
Product Code : KBM